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eneral info

DECORATIVO - Applique

Cast aluminum body and diffuser with colored matt powder
coating. Flexible arm covered with silicone rubber.

SKU

Product
Installation
Guarantee
Gross weight
Volume

Technical intfo

Net weight
Insulation class
Protection index
Power supply

Power supply features

Dimmer
Control

142708
GOOSE AP BIANCO

5 YEARS
0.55 kg
0.00401 m?

0.43 kg

1

IP20

Integrato, incluso

Sl (solo personale qualificato)
Elettronico

No dimmerable

On-Off

ource INTo

Power

Integrated source
Repleaceable source

Emission

Max consuption
Features LED
CCT

CRI

Light beam flux
Useful light flux
Bulb included
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LED 3W

Diretta

3

LED COB

3000 K

80

200 Lm

130 Lm

LED INTEGRATO 200Lm 3000K



